1
www.dynamicra tings.com
USER CONFIGURABLE SOLUTION
for Transformer Monitoring, Control and Communication
Product Overview
DR-C54
DR-C50 Series
DR-C59

Temperature Range: - 40°C to + 70°C / - 40°F to + 158°F
User Interface: Backlit LCD (Daylight Readable) connected via supplied cable.
SENSORS – ORdERING INFORmATION
CT-054 Auxiliary CT: Split Core   CT 1000:1 Ratio w/5A Primary
CT-055 Auxiliary CT: Fixed Core CT 1000:1 Ratio w/5A Primary
MMTS-3C Temperature Sensor, RTD - Magnetic Mount w/ 1/2” NPT Thermal Well
MMTS-3W Temperature Sensor, RTD - Magnetic Mount w/ 7.6m (25ft.) S/S Cable
SE-060 Temperature Sensor, Probe for 1/2” NPT Thermal Well
SE-065 Temperature Sensor, Dual element probe for 1/2” NPT Thermal Well
SE-070 Ambient Temperature RTD with Weather Shield Assembly
SE-075 Ambient Temperature RTD with fitting for enclosure mounting
Part # Description
Part #
iBridge DEVICES and ACCESSORIES – ORdERING INFORmATION
CE-520 iBridge with a 1.83m / 6 ft. power cord with NEMA 5-15 plug
CE-525 iBridge with a field wiring plug
CE-530 Gateway with a 1.83m / 6 ft. power cord with NEMA 5-15 plug
CE-535 Gateway with field wiring plug
CE-562 One RS-232 connection adaptor
CE-564 One RS-232 (25 pin) connection adaptor
IND2000N One 9mm / 0.35 in. signal coupler
IND2020N One 13mm / 0.51 in. signal coupler
IND2040N One 18mm / 0.71 in. signal coupler
IND2100N One 25mm / 0.98 in. signal coupler
SLRS5DIN00RXX iBridge mounting kit includes: (1) DIN mount L-bracket and hardware
Description
CT-054 CT-055 MMTS-3W SE-060 SE-070
iBridge CE-520